CAM-IR138
To satisfy the market needs, PLANET Technology presents the update
camera provides zero-lux imaging and is designed with the water-
resistant construction with weatherproof solid housing. The CAM-IR138
is perfect for day and night outdoor surveillance applications where
you may combine the PLANET Internet Video server / Digital Video
Recorder products to enhance the integration and flexibility of Internet

2
Specification
Ordering Information
CAM-IR138-NT 15-meter Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15-meter Infrared Camera (PAL)
Related Products
CAM-DM33-NT Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP55-NT 25meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55-PA 25meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP55V-NT 25meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55V-PA 25meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
DVR-462 4-Ch H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-872 8-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
IVS-H120 H.264 Internet Video Server
 C-CAM-IR138v2
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
Product 15-meter Infrared Camera
Model CAM-IR138-NT/PA
Hardware Specification
Type 15meter Infrared
Image Pick-up Device SHARP 1/3” CCD Normal Resolution
Effective Picture Elements NTSC: 510*492, PAL: 500*582 (H*V)